OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycn namsatn A.A.KoBaneHko

BpecT, 20. - 23.4.2016

Event 131 Men, 50m Fly Open
23.04.2016 Results Final
World Records 22.43 Munoz Perez Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 05.04.2009
Records of the Republic of Belarus 22.90 LlypkuH EBreHui GOMEL Brest 04.05.2013
Points: FINA 2014

MecTto ®Pamunusa, s rlp paspsag KomaHga CrpaHa RT Pesynbtar Paspsg Oukn FINA

Final

1. Tsurkin Yauhen
Dodaleu Yahor
Ivanov Oleksii
Pronin Yaraslau
Pazdzeyeu Stanislau
Murin llya
Dabrytsa Andrei
Pekarski Hryhory

©NOoOOAWON

1990
1993
1994
1992
1996
1994
1995
1998

MCMK lomenbckast o6nacte  BLR
MCMK MuHck BLR
MC Knes UKR
MC Butebckasa obnactb BLR
MC Morunnesckas obnactb BLR
MC BpecTckasa obnactb BLR
MC BpecTckasa obnactb BLR
MC Morunesckasi o6nacte BLR

+0,64
+0,64
+0,73
+0,72
+0,74
+0,65
+0,66
+0,70

23.72MC 845
23.87 MC 829
24.01 MC 815
24.52 MC 765
24.57 MC 760
24.68 MC 750
24.77 MC 742
24.98 MC 723
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